MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH INFORMATION MEMORANDUM IM No. 18-160

SUBJECT: REPORTING OF CONCLUSION OF CONTRACT FOR BID NO. 18-123B
TO NORTHERN ASPHALT CONSTRUCTION INC., FOR CARMEL ROAD
IMPROVEMENTS .

AGENDA OF: NOVEMBER 20, 2018

ASSEMBLY ACTION:

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For informati

; LAE V.
7
APPROVED BY JOHN MOOSEY, BOROUGH MANAGER: // /

Route to: | Department/Individual Iniq&ays/ Rgma;&s,,//

Originator H

Public Works Director "/E_&————-Q{/O‘CJ“/S
)

Finance Director <5/K/

Borough Attorney f%j;:

Borough Clerk (/~§>@&ni,f [lhiﬁf& Cﬁéggg;

ATTACHEMENTS: None S A

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to Matanuska-Susitna Borough (MSB)
Code, 3.08-170(F), the following is a summary of Bid No. 18-123B
to Northern Asphalt Construction Inc., for Carmel Road
Improvements.

The MSB entered into a contract with Northern Asphalt
Construction Inc., on May 23, 2018, for Bid No. 18-123B, for
Carmel Road Improvements, Project No. 30040. The original
contract amount of $364,649.50 was approved through Assembly
Action AM No.l1l7-036 presented on May 15, 2018.

The project required one (1) change order totaling -$10,011 for
a revised total final contract amount of $354,638.50. The change
orders reduced pay item amounts to match quantities used.
Reducing two-person survey party, and interim work
authorization.

Page 1 of 1 IM No. 18-160



